
GOSPEL

FOR KIDS
EASTER BUNNY EGG HUNT

SUNDAY MARCH 31ST  
3PM-6PM

EASTER
M A R C H  2 9 T H ,  3 0 T H ,  3 1 T H  

Devil Eggs

Quiche Lorraine

 Lamb Shank

Lobster Mac & Cheese

Lobster Omelette

Spring Flowers Pot  

The Drunken Bunny
Carrot Cake, Cream Cheese Frosting 

Cacha, Egg White, Strawberry Puree, 
Bitters, Lemon
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15

36

30

30

1212

Swiss, Cheddar Cheese 

Couscous, carrots. celerry perl onions,
broccoli

Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Leeks 

Truffle Stuffing

5 oz Lobster Tail, 3 Eggs, Swiss Cheese,
Dill, French Fries OR Salad

15


